Groupe Romand

) g WT SUISSE ROMANDE - LES SAVAGNIERES / SAINT-IMIER

RESULTATS
SAMEDI /| SAMSTAG 19.10.2024

N° Conducteur / trice

Start Nom Prénom

34 Henzi Nathalie
26 Ruedi Sabine
41 Zschuppe Janina
28 Bottelli Antonella
39 Lischer Dieter
31 Weissmiiller Regula
38 Fehlmann Irma

37 Hagger Monika
23 Probst Chantal
36 van Wegberg Brigitte
29 Bongni Franziska
25 Mayer Georg
21 Dobeli Hans
22 Bernhard Irene
33 Brunner Hilya
40 Keen Heidrun
35 Hersche Yvonne
32 Schwarz Veronika
30 Birchler Lisbeth
27 Lipp Martin
24 Wittwer Elsbeth

JUGES :

Nom du chien

Fabulous Annie Hubertus Castle
Wauniago Champignon ( KAYLA )
Delighted Hunter Icebreaker Fynn
Witchambrook Indies Azure
Brackenwood hunting Aika
Connivence Pixelle

Allegra of Hunting Castle
Kingsdale Meadow Carrie
Funnyline Fieldquest Malibu
Cay'lox Joyous Malachit Morgan
Onya of Eleven Creek

Riverview Farm Freeman aka Bond
Flame Hubertus Castle

Spirit of the Fellowship Flicka
Fendale Jesse James

Bee Philly my Melodie of Golden Spirit
Hunter's Moonlight Twenty for INDY
Powee's Dancing in the Dark
Brackenwood Flying Teal

Fenno vom Weberlis Rebberg
Objibwa's AbEl Ononda-Binimi

M. Steve Griitter (CH)
M. Paul Hasney (UK)
M. Billy Lundy (IRL)

Race

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
FCR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
GR
NSDTR
LR
LR
LR
NSDTR

Sexe

-~ = =~ -~ -~ 3

- 3 3

- -~ 3

Date de
naissance

04.09.2021
06.05.2019
21.10.2020
25.07.2021
11.01.2021
04.03.2019
21.01.2019
10.03.2019
01.02.2021
01.03.2020
01.03.2020
13.04.2017
04.09.2021
04.07.2021
03.10.2020
27.01.2022
29.08.2019
11.05.2021
25.06.2018
12.09.2019
16.12.2018

T1 Lost + mark
T3 Blind + mark
T5 Blind + mark

T
20

10
12

12

10

10
14

T2
20

19
16
20
10
14
13
11

17

17
10
17
19
14

16
8

T3
20

18
15
14
12
10
18
18
13

12
18
16
10
12

16
0

T4
20

18
19
15
18
19
18
19
19
19
20
20
19
19
18
20

17

T2 Drive + blind
T4 Single mark
T6 Double mark

T5
20

14
20
15
19
20
19
16
17

19
16
20
20

14
17
17
14

T6
20

20
16
20
18
16
12
16
12
17
10
17
17

14
16

14

Nbre
0

N N R R A A A

Total
points

99
98
93
89
89
88
88
76
74
72
88
82
81
68
67
45
66

Qual. Rang
B 1
B 2
B 3
B 4
B 4
B 6
B 6
R 8
R 9
R 10
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
N.C. -
- abs
- abs
- abs

Choix des juges / Judges Choice

Witchambrook Indies Azure



